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HX Base Yr

1606 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,213 118.8250 133.08 294,506 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1776

BAS 1,776 100 1,776 153,628

FCP 528 25 132 11,419

FEP 240 80 192 16,608

FOP 132 30 40 3,460

FST 132 55 73 6,315

2,808 2,213 191,429

BAS= W45 S40 E24 N4 FOP= E22N6 W22 S6$ N6 E22 FCP= S4 E24N22
W24 S18$ N18 E13 FST= E11N12 W5 FEP=  N12 W20 S12 E20$ W6
S12$N12 W14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 346

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 346

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,728

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

4,720

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 8,242

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,512

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 217,085


